
 
 
 
 
 
Chris Anderson      Jeff Huffman     
Iowa DOT      Missouri DOT 
Christie.anderson@dot.iowa.gov   Jeffrey.huffman@modot.mo.gov 
Ph. (515)239-1819     Ph. (573) 522-2742    
FAX (515)239-1092     FAX (573) 526-0857 
 
Ted Barela      Brian Legan 
New Mexico SHTD     New Mexico SHTD 
Theodore.barela@state.nm.us    brian.legan@state.nm.us 
Ph. (505)344-2072     Ph.  (505) 344-2072 
FAX  (505)344-1554     FAX (505)344-1554 
 
Ray Belk      Emily Lloyd 
Texas DOT      ICFI (NHI) 
rbelk@dot.state.tx.us     ELloyd@icfi.com 
Ph. (512) 486-5448     Ph.  (703) 934-3718 
FAX (512) 486-5407     FAX (703) 218-2718 
 
Gary Berreth      Kevin Monaghan 
UGPTI/NDLTAP      NHI/TCCC 
Gary.berreth@ndsu.edu    kevin.monaghan@dot.gov 
Ph. (701) 328-9856     Ph. (323) 855-7572 
FAX (701) 328-9866     FAX (323) 576-5750 
 
Wayne Chase      Eric Nepomucceno 
Wisconsin DOT      NICET 
Wayne.chase@dot.wi.gov    enepomuceno@nicet.org 
Ph. (608) 245-8960     Ph. (888) 476-4238 
FAX (608) 342-1545     FAX (703) 519-9036 
 
Dennis Dvorak      George Perdue 
FHWA       Iowa DOT 
Dennis.dvorak@dot.gov     George.perdue@dot.iowa.gov 
Ph. (708) 283-3542     Ph. (641) 843-4066 
FAX (708) 283-3501     FAX (641) 843-3882 
 
John Hinrichsen      Julie Rodriguez 
Iowa DOT      UGPTI/TLN 
John.hinrichsen@dot.iowa.gov    Julie.rodriguez@ndsu.edu 
Ph. (515) 239-1601     Ph. (701) 231-7999 
FAX (515) 239-1092     FAX  (701) 231-1945 
 
Michael Hogan      Ray Spellman 
Minnesota DOT      University of Wisconsin - Platteville 
mhogan@dot.state.mn.us    Spellmar@uwplatt.edu 
Ph. (651) 366-4247     Ph. (608) 342-1545 
FAX (651) 366-4248     FAX (608) 342-1982 
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Will Stalcup 
Missouri DOT 
William.stalcup@modot.mo.gov 
Ph. (573) 751-1036 
FAX (573) 751-8682 
 
Sharon Taylor 
North Dakota DOT 
staylor@nd.gov 
Ph. (701) 328-6937 
FAX (701) 328-6913 
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